Rubenscup
Roeselare zaterdag 10 juni 2017
Organisatie AVR



4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1
1630
984
1631
2779
2
1171
958
2333
959
3
1605
1702
857
989
4
9017
1383
2010
1505
5
1468
1499
2513
1407
6
1038
2172
1391
1389

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1

6829
6795
7864
7397
2

7751
7756
8298
6909
3

7299
7296
7295
7304
4

7376
7298
7410
7373

6831
6794
7863
8432

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2

7045

Ben Dames Uur=13:37

AVR -1 39.4
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
DESSEYN DAPHNE

DELEU VIONA

AVMO 39.6
LALEMAN DIEUWKE
CLAUS JORUN

CALLENS LONNEKE
VERVAECKE MAIiTé
FLAC 41.6
MUCHERY ANOUK
LUYSSEN ELIEN
DEQUIDT STIEN

SCHIER ISA
HAC 42.1
COMPERNOL KYRA
LUYCKX ZITA
DEPOORTERE JULIETTE
WALRAERT ELENA
AZW 42.4

VANDENDRIESSCHE ELISE
VAN DE WALLE LIEKE
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO
TEERLINCK MARIT

AVR -2 47.5
CHAM AXELLE
DEPUYDT NOOR
DANNEELS JITSKE
VANDAELE OLIVIA

Ben Heren Uur=13:43
AVR -1 37.26

VERLEYEN KOBE
LAGROU EWOUD

BRIL CYRIEL
VANDERIVIERE STAF
FLAC-2 38.85

COTTIGNIES KYANO
VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN

DEBRUYNE WARRE
TUTGAT ELIAS
AZW -2 39.20

LOMMENS RAKKE
DEVRIESE ROBIN
DESCHAMPS TS
VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
AZW -2 42.66
VANDENDRIESSCHE THIBE
LOGIE FONS
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
ULRICHTS AIDAN

AVR-2 DIS
DE MEULENAERE FEEL
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
AMEYE LUKAS
VANGHELUWE BAVO

Ben Heren Uur=13:43

HAC 40.57
DEKONINCK TORE



8291
7784
8458

7708
7180
7417
8839

7399
7284
6793
7861

7300
7370
7379
7406

7619
9997
7618
6676

6992
6796
8913
8821

80 meter
Reeks:1

U h WN B

80 meter
Reeks:2

U h WN B

80 meter
Reeks:3

o U h WN B

80 meter
Reeks:4

o U s WN B

SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN
VAN OOST MATHUS
ROELENS HASSE

AVMO 40.65
AMEYE THIBO
VAN DAELE JOREN
DEFOUR BRIAN
CREYTENS IBEN

AVR -4 40.80
PANNECOUCKE FARO
GRUYAERT MAURO
VANDENBERGHE SANDER
ROELENS AMANI

AZW -3 44.97
PYCARELLE JEAN-LOUIS
LAGA NIGEL
DE WEIRDT LINUS
DEVOS SéBASTIEN

FLAC-1 DIS
SINNAEVE ELIAS
VANOVERBEKE LOIC NA

PARRET ODIEL
LEMMENS NIEL

AVR -3 DIS
DE BLIECK LANDER

DE GROOF LUKAS
VERHAEGHE LOUIS
PATTYN ANDRES

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7323 VAN DAELE JUTTA AVMO
7645 ELSLANDER LARA FLAC
7489 VUYLSTEKE ASTER AVR
7402 GHESQUIeRE EDITH AZW
7408 MASURE AMBER AZW
7389 LAPEIRE MORGAN AVR

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7052 SAMOY MARITH AVR
7137 VAN OOST NINA AVMO
7404 HIMPE SAARTIJE AZW
7414 POPELIER PAULINE AZW
7647 NOTREDAME ZSOFI FLAC

7092 HOORELBEKE VICTORIA AVR

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7391 BRAET ANNELIE AZW
7405 HOLVOET JITTE AZW
7642 DECROCK ANOUK FLAC
7055 CATRYSSE SHAUNI AVR
7054 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE AVR
7056 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE FLAC

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7594 DESMET FEBE FLAC
7807 SUCCESS LAURA FLAC
7117 CHAM GAELLE AVR
7506 DECLERCK LOTTE HAC
7051 PATTYN YINTHE AVR
7742 BEKAERT JITSKE AVR

11.68
12.65
12.84
13.48
13.75
14.18

12.02
12.03
12.31
12.65
13.36
14.44

11.91
12.45
12.68
12.84
13.60
13.86

12.43
12.60
12.71
12.75
12.94
13.22

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
05
05
04
05

05
05
04
05
04
05

05
05
05
04
05
05



80 meter
Reeks:5

AU hs WNBE

80 meter
Reeks:6

AU hs WNBE

80 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN

80 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN -

80 meter
Reeks:3

Uu s WN B

80 meter
Reeks:4

AU WN B

80 meter
Reeks:5

AU WN B

80 meter
Reeks:6

N

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7401
7393
7387
7419
7400
7097

GEVAERT LAURA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
FILLIEUX MARGOT
DEMAEGHT EMMA

Min Dames Uur=14:27

7053
7382
7745
7420
7410
7352

LOUAGIE LORE
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
MOERMAN FENNE
BRUNEEL LIENE

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5214
4910
4786
4672
5313

DESLOOVERE SANDER
DEDECKER LéON
LAGROU JEROEN
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
KEERMAN JENS

Min Heren Uur=14:42

4927
5449
4764
5209
6007

BALLEKENS ALEXANDER
ADRIAENS JONAS
VELGHE EMIEL
BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR
PARMENTIER ARTHUR

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5320
4795
4670
5319
5653

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
VANRYCKEGHEM AARON
DEBERDT ZION
EECKHOUT TIBO
VANDENBILCKE RUNE

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5760
4911
4798
4849
5574
5231

CREUS EMIEL
DEDECKER VICTOR
SCHIER WOUT
BEIRINCKX MICHIEL
BEKAERT JOPPE
VANDOORNE YENTL

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5714
5230
4846
4850
5707
5234

STEVENS TOBIAS
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
VERMOTE GILLIAN

DE WISPELAERE SAM
VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO
VERHEYE EMIEL

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5203
5312
5641

BOGAERT TRISTAN
DESMET MILAN
VERSCHEURE ARTHUR

AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW
AZW
AVR

AZW
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
HAC

KKS
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
HAC

AVMO
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
HAC

FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AZW

AVR
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW

AVR
HAC
FLAC

12.10
12.34
12.41
12.46
12.53
12.56

10.88
11.69
11.78
11.86
11.91
12.07

12.59
12.74
12.93
13.15
13.20

12.53
12.58
12.67
13.27
14.34

11.75
12.47
12.49
13.15
13.89

12.00
12.20
12.43
12.45
12.79
13.53

11.94
12.28
12.30
12.56
12.77
12.91

11.25
11.47
11.77

05
04
05
04
04
05

04
04
04
05
05
04

04
04
05
05
05

04
04
05
05
05

04
05
04
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
05

04
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05



(6]

80 meter
Reeks:7

o Uk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN

60 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:3

Uu s WN B

60 meter
Reeks:4

Uu b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:5

u b WN R

60 meter
Reeks:6

“u s WN -

60 meter
Reeks:7

5210 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR AZW
4848 DEPOTTER ARNE AVR
4796 TALLIEU LEANDRO AVR

Min Heren Uur=14:42

4851 VERMEULEN MILAN AVR
4845 PRIEM VICTOR AVR
5005 DEKONINCK SIMON HAC
5311 GODDERIS WOUT AVR
5433 VERSTRAETE MART AVR
5607 LESAFFER IKER AZW

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

797 VERSTRAETE BRENT KKS
864 ZEIBOTS ROBERTS* AZW
217 VERVAECKE RéMI AVMO
758 BENOIT KARSTEN AZW
98 DEPREITER MILAN FLAC

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

1624 MAELEGHEER LOUIS AVR
271 YDE REMY FLAC
843 DESLOOVERE HANNES AZW
831 SPELEERS JEROME AZW
362 DEDECKER ACHIEL AVMO

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

1734 ALGOEDT MATTEO AVR
1762 DE SMET ARTHUR FLAC
1960 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN HAC
783 VERHAEGHE BAPTHIST AZW
414 GLORIEUX DAAN KKS

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

769 DEWAELE FLORIS AZW
1763 HAMEEUW VICTOR FLAC
2001 DEBOUTTE AYMERIC FLAC
2028 DE BUCK VICTOR AVMO
775 MEERSSEMAN VICTOR AZW

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

1506 BLOMME GUST FLAC
1507 EECKHOUT ACHILLE FLAC
844 DE BUCK SIEBE AZW
363 DE FOUR MATHUS AVMO
388 VERHAEGHE SANDER KKS

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

2188 ALLY FONS AVR
1295 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN FLAC
249 DIATTA M. FALILOU AVR
3529 DESMET TIBO FLAC
861 KEERMAN WOUT HAC

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

291 DE MEULENAERE ARTO AVR
1034 SARRAZYN LUKAS AVR

11.90
12.08
12.21

11.09
11.17
11.35
11.56
11.71
12.51

9.58

10.46
10.73
10.89
11.65

10.08
10.09
10.71
10.97
11.11

10.38
10.46
10.54
10.90
11.16

10.02
10.29
11.02
11.15
11.26

9.52

10.14
10.60
10.99
11.22

10.02
10.39
11.14
11.31
11.54

9.99
10.05

05
05
05

05
04
04
05
04
05

06
07
06
06
06

06
06
07
07
07

07
06
07
07
06

06
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07

07
07



SN

60 meter
Reeks:8

o Uk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:9

Uk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:10

u b WN

60 meter
Reeks:11

u b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

Uu b WN B

60 meter
Reeks:2

Uu b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:3

u b WN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

1317 CAUWELS ELOUAN
1674 RAES MATTEO
1316 VAN OOST NAND

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

1414 DEVRIESE WOUT
2002 DEBOUTTE JEROME
757 BEKAERT NATAN
1509 LABAERE ARTUUR
858 VUYLSTEKE AARON
1512 SAMYN VICTOR

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

1000 VAN HAECKE MAURO
464 DESIMPELAERE DITTE
3508 DEMAEGHT DRE

289 SPRIET ALEX

1035 CNEUT LUKAS

841 BENOIT MAXIME

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

243 LAGROU JONAS
298 LEZY RUNE

1857 DEBRUYNE SEPPE
868 LANNOO TUUR
99 GLORIEUX STAN
Pup Heren Uur=15:06

2270 VERLEDENS MIRO

873 DE BRABANDERE MATS

1314 VERBEKE LOUIS
771 GHESQUIeRE LEON
269 VERMEULEN WOUT

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4151 COUDEVILLE MAUD
4548 VANDRIESSCHE NOA
4421 AELTERMAN AMBER
4452 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD
3830 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4448 VAN DE KERCKHOVE RENéE

4415 JEURIS RACHELLE
3827 DESMEDT JULIE
4877 AMEYE CHLOé&
4426 COSAERT ELLA

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4565 HIMPE TESS

4193 LIETAERT BLISS

3958 MASSELUS EMMA
4444 OLAERTS RUTH

4449 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4429 DE WAELE TIANY

HAC
FLAC
HAC

HAC
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR
FLAC

FLAC
NA
AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW

AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC

FLAC
AVMO
HAC
AZW
FLAC

FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
FLAC

AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AZW

AZW
FLAC
AVR

AZW
AZW

AZW

10.30
10.63
11.15

9.45
9.76
9.80
9.80
10.09
10.22

9.76
9.77
9.90
10.04
10.10
10.13

9.56
9.70
9.83
9.97
10.05

8.99
9.04
9.32
9.32
9.38

9.82
9.92
10.18
10.84
11.83

10.27
11.17
11.57
11.63
11.77

9.74

10.22
10.26
10.58
10.95

10.77

07
06
06

06
06
06
06
07
07

06
00
07
06
07
06

07
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
07
06

07
06
07
06
06

06
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
07
06

06



u b wN

60 meter
Reeks:5

AU hAh WN B

60 meter
Reeks:6

AU hA WN B

60 meter
Reeks:7

AU hA WN B

60 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN

60 meter
Reeks:2

“u b WN

60 meter
Reeks:3

o uh WN

60 meter
Reeks:4

o uh WN

4520
4438
4431
4424

LAGA KYARA
HAENTJENS MARGOT
DERYCKE LORE
BREYE ESMéEE

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4432
4435
3959
4417
4176
3964

DEWAELE HELENA
GEENENS JADE
PATTYN MARITH
DANNEELS DAUWKE
BEERNAERT MANON
STRAGIER JOKE

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

5029
3993
5680
5692
4942
4965

VAN HEGHE ANNE-SOPHIE
DE BLIECK LAURE
DHEEDENE MICHELLE
FRAEYMAN ZITE

SUCCESS ESTHER
BLOMME AXELLE

Pup Dames Uur=15:24

4451
3832
3965
5552
4729
4427

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
LEMMENS JUNE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
DENOLF ANOUK
CAULIER LOTTE

DE LANGHE FIE

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8814
6845
7376
6830
7708

VANNOOTE LOTHAR
TERRYN SEPPE
VANDENDRIESSCHE THIBE
BOUTON IBE

AMEYE THIBO

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8821
6917
7298
8682
7756

PATTYN ANDRES
CUVELIER WOUT

LOGIE FONS

BROUCKAERT SEBBE

VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8839
7751
7618
8751
7322
7370

CREYTENS IBEN
COTTIGNIES KYANO
PARRET ODIEL
WICKAERT MAXIME
VERSTRAETE GIEL
LAGA NIGEL

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

6963
7180
6794
7373
9998
7410

LACHAT THIBAUT

VAN DAELE JOREN
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
ULRICHTS AIDAN
BLOMME WOUT
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES

AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW

AZW
AZW
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVR

AVR
AVR
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC

AZW
FLAC
AVR

FLAC
FLAC
AZW

HAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVMO

AVR
KKS
AZW
FLAC
FLAC

AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
KKS
AZW

KKS
AVMO
AVR
AZW
NA
AZW

10.96
10.97
11.00
11.45

10.09
10.12
10.27
10.34
10.52
10.74

9.74
9.82
9.93
10.02
10.17
10.29

8.84
9.15
9.23
9.45
9.58
9.62

10.12
10.25
10.35
10.75
11.70

10.28
10.40
10.72
10.82
11.05

9.97

10.43
10.97
10.99
11.63
11.92

9.88

10.04
10.50
10.88
10.91
11.29

07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
07
06

06
06
06
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06

08
08
08
09
09

08
09
08
08
09

08
08
08
08
09
09

08
08
08
09
08
09



60 meter
Reeks:5

AU WN B

60 meter
Reeks:6

AU hs WN B

60 meter
Reeks:7

AU WN B

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:1

Uu b WN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

Uu b WN B

60 meter
Reeks:3

B WN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

B WN -

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8913 VERHAEGHE LOUIS
6676 LEMMENS NIEL

6922 VERMEULEN TUL

7372 VANHONACKER TIMON
7405 DEBERGH JORRE

7406 DEVOS SéBASTIEN

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8432 VANGHELUWE BAVO
7417 DEFOUR BRIAN

7295 DESCHAMPS TIJS

7045 DEKONINCK TORE

6992 DE BLIECK LANDER

7946 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

8298 DEBRUYNE WARRE
6829 VERLEYEN KOBE
7304 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
7296 DEVRIESE ROBIN
7299 LOMMENS RAKKE
8458 ROELENS HASSE

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

6831 DE MEULENAERE FEEL
7284 GRUYAERT MAURO

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

1171 LALEMAN DIEUWKE
2010 DEPOORTERE JULIETTE
1117 GLORIEUX FIEN

1156 DERONNE NOOR

1389 VANDAELE OLIVIA

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

1499 VAN DE WALLE LIEKE
2657 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN
1843 KETELBUTERS KARIN
2172 DEPUYDT NOOR

1493 LANNOO EVA

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

2204 DEBUCQUOY LISA

959 VERVAECKE MAITé

1490 VANDRIESSCHE MARIEKE
1400 DERYCKE LISE

857 DEQUIDT STIEN

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

2333 CALLENS LONNEKE
1383 LUYCKX ZITA

1497 LAMONT HELEEN
1504 DECLERCK NOOR
9017 COMPERNOL KYRA

AVR

FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW

AVR
AVMO
AZW
HAC
AVR
FLAC

FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
HAC

AVR
AVR

AVMO
HAC
KKS
FLAC
AVR

AZW
FLAC
KKS
AVR
AVMO

AVR
AVMO
AZW
AZW
FLAC

AVMO
HAC
AVMO
HAC
HAC

10.31
10.60
11.15
11.29
11.30
12.25

10.53
10.58
10.61
10.63
10.64
10.77

9.81

10.00
10.21
10.32
10.40
10.45

10.52
10.61

10.29
10.63
11.01
11.54
11.57

10.52
10.62
10.81
11.25
11.29

10.37
10.55
11.44
12.11

NG

9.72
10.55
10.86
13.20
NG

09
08
09
09
09
09

08
09
08
08
08
08

09
08
08
08
08
09

09
09

08
08
08
08
09

08
09
09
09
08

09
08
09
08
08

08
08
08
09
08



60 meter
Reeks:5

AU hs WNBE

60 meter
Reeks:6

AU hs WNBE

60 meter
Reeks:7

AU hs WNBE

3 x 600 meter
Reeks:1

7397
7417
7420

7054
7053
7382

7504
7037
7505

7401
7410
7400

7117
7387
7055

7052
7097
7489

7594
7645
7092

7642
7056
7647

7742
7051
7389

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

1387 VAN IMMERSEEL LOBKE AVR
1038 CHAM AXELLE AVR
1855 CAUWELS MALUENN HAC
1471 DESAL LANDRA AZW
1408 VAN BRANTEGHEM ANNA  AZW
1391 DANNEELS JITSKE AVR

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

1631 DESSEYN DAPHNE AVR
1704 DEL'HAYE TIELE FLAC
1397 DECLERCQ NOOR AZW
1395 DE LANGHE NORE AZW
1409 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA AZW
1605 MUCHERY ANOUK FLAC

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

1076 TANGANAGBA ANGELA KKS
958 CLAUS JORUN AVMO
989 SCHIER ISA FLAC
984 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE ~ AVR
1630 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE AVR
1702 LUYSSEN ELIEN FLAC

Min Dames Uur=16:52

AZW -1 5'23.93
DESMET AMéLIE
VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
AVR -1 5'39.42
LAUREYN CHARLOTTE
LOUAGIE LORE
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
AVMO 6'00.18
LAMONT LISE
DECEUNINCK BABETTE
LAMONT HANNE
AZW -2 6'00.43
GEVAERT LAURA
MOERMAN FENNE
FILLIEUX MARGOT
AVR -2 6'11.92
CHAM GAELLE
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI
AVR -4 6'14.27
SAMOY MARITH
DEMAEGHT EMMA
VUYLSTEKE ASTER
AVR -FLAC 6'27.05
DESMET FEBE FLAC
ELSLANDER LARA FLAC
HOORELBEKE VICTORIA
FLAC 6'46.67
DECROCK ANOUK
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
NOTREDAME ZSOFI
AVR-3 6'53.53
BEKAERT JITSKE AVR
PATTYN YINTHE AVR
LAPEIRE MORGAN AVR

10.84
11.22
11.24
11.34
11.64
12.11

9.90

10.70
10.73
10.74
10.75
11.11

9.63
9.77
9.80
9.83
10.14
10.91

08
09
09
09
08
09

09
09
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
09
08
09



3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
5311
4791
5202
2
4796
4851
4789
3
4766
4911
4910
4
4671
5760
4816
5
4792
5307
4846
6
4670
5449
5460
7
4850
5714
5574
8
4672
4798
4814
9
4795
4786
5707
10
5320
4909
5319

3 x 600 meter
Reeks:1

1631
984
1630

958
1497
1171

1855
2010
1504

1038
2779
2172

1493
1605

Min Heren Uur=17:12

AVR-1 5'27.36
GODDERIS WOUT
SOENEN LLEYTON
KINDT JEROME

AVR -2 5'28.39
TALLIEU LEANDRO
VERMEULEN MILAN
ANCKAERT WOUTER

AVMO-1 5'30.01
LAUREYS BAPTISTE
DEDECKER VICTOR
DEDECKER LEON

FLAC-1 5'41.79
DELEU HEIKI
CREUS EMIEL
VANHOUCKE ELIAS

AVR -3 5'42.93
DEWULF MAARTEN
VANDERIVIERE NAND
VERMOTE GILLIAN

FLAC-3 5'57.11
DEBERDT ZION
ADRIAENS JONAS
VERDONCK ELIAS

AVR -4 6'02.88
DE WISPELAERE SAM
STEVENS TOBIAS
BEKAERT JOPPE

FLAC-2 6'04.44
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
SCHIER WOUT
VANDENBROUCKE REMY

AZVR -5 6'15.95
VANRYCKEGHEM AARON
LAGROU JEROEN
VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO

AVMO-2 6'19.58
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
BRIDOUX SANDRO
EECKHOUT TIBO

Ben Dames Uur=17:12

AVR-1 6'26.05
DESSEYN DAPHNE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

AVMO 6'47.80
CLAUS JORUN
LAMONT HELEEN
LALEMAN DIEUWKE

HAC 7'24.81
CAUWELS MALUENN
DEPOORTERE JULIETTE
DECLERCK NOOR

AVR-2 7'32.17
CHAM AXELLE
DELEU VIONA
DEPUYDT NOOR

FLAC-1 7'33.90
LANNOO EVA
MUCHERY ANOUK

AVR
AVR
AVR

HAC
HAC
HAC

AVR
AVR
AVR

AVMO



989
6
1431
1704
2657
7
1387
1389
1391

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
7299
7294
7304
2
7756
8298
6909
3
7180
7751
8839
4
7397
6829
6795
5
8821
7399
7861
6
6794
7864
7863
7
7946
6922
0
6830
8
7370
7405
7295
9
8178
7290
7238

3 x 600 meter
Reeks:1

5029
3964
3965

4451
4520
4421

5552
4942
5680

SCHIER ISA
FLAC-2 7'41.48
VANCANNEYT JANNE

DEL'HAYE TIELE
VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN

AVR-3 8'02.80
VAN IMMERSEEL LOBKE AVR
VANDAELE OLIVIA AVR
DANNEELS JITSKE AVR

Ben Heren Uur=17:49

AZW -1 6'17.45
LOMMENS RAKKE
BYTTEBIER ARTHUR

VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
FLAC 6'20.86
VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN
DEBRUYNE WARRE
TUTGAT ELIAS
FLAC - AVMO 6'22.21
VAN DAELE JOREN AVMO
COTTIGNIES KYANO
CREYTENS IBEN AVMO
AVR-1 6'33.24
VANDERIVIERE STAF AVR
VERLEYEN KOBE AVR
LAGROU EWOUD AVR
AVR-4 6'54.93
PATTYN ANDRES AVR
PANNECOUCKE FARO AVR
ROELENS AMANI AVR
AVR-2 6'59.05
VANHUYSSE ELIAS AVR
BRIL CYRIEL AVR
AMEYE LUKAS AVR
FLAC 7'18.47
DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
VERMEULEN TIJL
BOUTON IBE
AZW-2 7'30.95
LAGA NIGEL AZW
DEBERGH JORRE AZW
DESCHAMPS TS AZW
AVR-3 8'27.74
MEEUWS RHUNE AVR
LAPEIRE SETH AVR
HUUGHE YRESTA AVR

Pup Dames Uur=17:45

AVR 1 6'09.08
VAN HEGHE ANNE-SOPHIE
STRAGIER JOKE
ANCKAERT ELIEN

AZW 6'34.26
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
LAGA KYARA
AELTERMAN AMBER

FLAC1 6'41.11
DENOLF ANOUK
SUCCESS ESTHER
DHEEDENE MICHELLE

HAC 6'41.57



4555
4965
4683
5

4436
4151
4193
6

3958
4417
3959
7

4877
4415
3993
8

3827
3830
4729

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
1317
1413
9996
2
841
769
768
3
1000
1295
3529
4
1624
1035
291
5
2188
1734
1034

3 x 600 meter
Reeks:2

770
464
269

1857
1674
2270

243
289
298

873
215
362

1512
1762
2002

DECLERCK EMME
BLOMME AXELLE
INGHELBRECHT PAULINE

FLAC 2 6'52.53
VANCANNEYT NELLE
COUDEVILLE MAUD
LIETAERT BLISS

AVR 2 7'00.55
MASSELUS EMMA
DANNEELS DAUWKE
PATTYN MARITH

AVR 3 7'33.87
AMEYE CHLOé
JEURIS RACHELLE
DE BLIECK LAURE

FLAC3 7'52.45
DESMEDT JULIE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
CAULIER LOTTE

Pup Heren Uur=18:22

HAC 6'11.32
CAUWELS ELOUAN
DESIMPELAERE STAN
DESIMPELAERE DITTE NA

AZW 6'21.21
BENOIT MAXIME
DEWAELE FLORIS
DEWAELE FAUST

FLAC 6'36.06
VAN HAECKE MAURO
VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIN
DESMET TIBO

AVR 6'44.80
MAELEGHEER LOUIS
CNEUT LUKAS
DE MEULENAERE ARTO

AVR 6'47.78
ALLY FONS
ALGOEDT MATTEO
SARRAZYN LUKAS

Pup Heren Uur=18:22

FLAC 5'35.54
VANCANNEYT GUST
DESIMPELAERE DITTE NA
VERMEULEN WOUT

FLAC 6'03.12
DEBRUYNE SEPPE
RAES MATTEO
VERLEDENS MIRO

AVR 6'06.62
LAGROU JONAS
SPRIET ALEX
LEZY RUNE

AVMO 6'08.01
DE BRABANDERE MATS
BRAECKEVELT LARS
DEDECKER ACHIEL

FLAC 6'35.79
SAMYN VICTOR
DE SMET ARTHUR
DEBOUTTE JEROME



6
868
2028
363

verspringen

Reeks:1

OCooONOOTUD WNRE

N
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOTUD WNRE

N
= O

NNRPRRRRRRRR
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AVMO 6'44.06
LANNOO TUUR
DE BUCK VICTOR
DE FOUR MATHUS

Pup Dames Uur=14:48

4451 Van Marcke Ophelia
4555 Declerck Emme
3832 Lemmens June

5692 Fraeyman Zite

4435 Geenens Jade

4942 Success Esther

3993 De Blieck Laure
4565 Himpe Tess

4546 Vandriessche Hannah
4151 Coudeville Maud
4729 Caulier Lotte

4176 Beernaert Manon
4452 Vandriessche Maud
4432 Dewaele Helena
4421 Aelterman Amber
4444 Olaerts Ruth

5029 Van Heghe Anne-Sophie
4427 De Langhe Fie

4424 Breye Esmée

4520 Laga Kyara

4877 Ameye Chloé

4429 De Waele Tiany
4193 Lietaert Bliss

4438 Haentjens Margot
4683 Inghelbrecht Pauline
4448 Van de Kerckhove Renée
4417 Danneels Dauwke
4431 Derycke Lore

3827 Desmedt Julie

4449 Van De Putte Marte
3959 Pattyn Marith

3830 Keyngnaert Geike
4426 Cosaert Ella

Ben Heren Uur=15:32

7045 Dekoninck Tore
6796 De Groof Lukas
6795 Lagrou Ewoud
8814 Vannoote Lothar
7864 Bril Cyriel

7397 Vanderiviere Staf
7946 Dekaezemacker Jonas
9998 BLOMME WOUT
6922 Vermeulen Tijl
8682 Brouckaert Sebbe
7304 Vanoverbeke Seppe
7295 Deschamps Tijs
7861 Roelens Amani
8458 Roelens Hasse
6917 Cuvelier Wout
7322 Verstraete Giel
8201 Hameeuw Emile
6676 Lemmens Niel

7372 Vanhonacker Timon
6963 Lachat Thibaut
8821 Pattyn Andres

AZW
HAC
FLAC
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AZW
FLAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW

HAC
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVR
HAC
KKS
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
KKS
AVR

3.97m
3.42m
3.34m
3.20m
3.08m
2.99m
2.99m
2.96m
2.95m
2.94m
2.93m
2.93m
2.92m
2.89m
2.87m
2.74m
2.72m
2.65m
2.61m
2.56m
2.54m
2.51m
2.49m
2.49m
2.46m
2.45m
2.43m
2.39m
2.37m
2.28m
2.23m
2.19m
1.87m

1.25m
1.15m
1.12m
1.03m
1.03m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
07

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
00
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
08



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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7784
7399
7618
7863
7300
7180
6793
6794
7298
7376
7410
7296
7406
7370
7379
7373
7708
7619
7238
6831
8178
8291

Van Oost Mathijs
Pannecoucke Faro
Parret Odiel

Ameye Lukas
Pycarelle Jean-Louis
Van Daele Joren
Vandenberghe Sander
Vanhuysse Elias

Logie Fons
Vandendriessche Thibe
Vandriessche Wannes
Devriese Robin

Devos Sébastien

Laga Nigel

De Weirdt Linus
Ulrichts Aidan

Ameye Thibo
Sinnaeve Elias
Huughe Yiiesta

De Meulenaere Feel
Meeuws Rhune
Swimberghe Tiemen

Ben Dames Uur=15:01

857

1605
1497
2333
959

1076
989

958

1702
1499
9017
1117
1493
1843
2204
2779
1171
1471
1395
1504
2172
1400
1408
1407
1391
1389

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCoo~NOOTUL D WNPR

e
= O

873
1414
289
217
861
2270
1314
1506
1316
464
797

Dequidt Stien
Muchery Anouk
Lamont Heleen
Callens Lonneke
Vervaecke Maité
Tanganagba Angela
Schier Isa

Claus Jorun
Luyssen Elien

Van de Walle Lieke
Compernol Kyra
Glorieux Fien
Lannoo Eva
Ketelbuters Karin
Debucquoy Lisa
Deleu Viona
Laleman Dieuwke
Desal Landra

De Langhe Nore
Declerck Noor
Depuydt Noor
Derycke Lise

Van Branteghem Anna
Teerlinck Marit
Danneels Jitske
Vandaele Olivia

Pup Heren Uur=15:10

De Brabandere Mats
Devriese Wout
Spriet Alex
Vervaecke Rémi
Keerman Wout
Verledens Miro
Verbeke Louis
Blomme Gust
Van Oost Nand
Deronne Flor
Verstraete Brent

HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVMO
AVR
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
HAC

FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
HAC
KKS
AVMO
KKS
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AZW
AZW
HAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
AVR

AVMO
HAC
AVR
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
KKS

0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

24.11m
19.23m
19.11m
16.73m
16.62m
16.21m
15.30m
14.65m
14.21m
13.95m
13.38m
13.30m
13.21m
12.23m
11.81m
11.24m
10.34m
10.10m
9.63m
9.47m
9.24m
8.92m
8.67m
8.12m
7.05m
6.90m

8.68m
7.59m
7.38m
7.08m
6.67m
6.62m
6.55m
6.34m
6.20m
6.20m
6.19m

09
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
09

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

verspringen

Reeks:1
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=
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868 Lannoo Tuur

1512 Samyn Victor

1509 Labaere Artuur

9999 DEKAEZEMAKER JARNE

1763 Hameeuw Victor
1035 Cneut Lukas

99 Glorieux Stan
769 Dewaele Floris

771 Ghesquiere Leon
3529 Desmet Tibo

1034 Sarrazyn Lukas
1295 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn
2028 De Buck Victor
1857 Debruyne Seppe
1317 Cauwels Elouan
1507 Eeckhout Achille
758 Benoit Karsten
363 De Four Mathijs
1624 Maelegheer Louis
1674 Raes Matteo

98 Depreiter Milan
2001 Deboutte Aymeric
1734 Algoedt Matteo
1960 Bocquez Ortwin
414 Glorieux Daan
1762 De Smet Arthur
249 Diatta M. Falilou

775 Meersseman Victor
271 Yde Remy
843 Desloovere Hannes

388 Verhaeghe Sander
Min Heren Uur=16:03

5005 Dekoninck Simon
4845 Priem Victor

5460 Verdonck Elias
5311 Godderis Wout
5433 Verstraete Mart
5203 Bogaert Tristan
5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe
4789 Anckaert Wouter
4848 Depotter Arne
4850 De Wispelaere Sam
4796 Tallieu Leandro
4814 Vandenbroucke Remy
5574 Bekaert Joppe
4670 Deberdt Zion

5216 Dewaele Milo
5641 Verscheure Arthur
5607 Lesaffer Iker

4851 Vermeulen Milan
5760 Creus Emiel

4786 Lagrou Jeroen
5307 Vanderiviere Nand
4671 Deleu Heiki

5217 Geenens Lars
5205 Ameye Julien

5313 Keerman Jens
4911 Dedecker Victor
4792 Dewulf Maarten
5214 Desloovere Sander
5714 Stevens Tobias
5202 Kindt Jerome

4798 Schier Wout

AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
NA
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
HAC
KKS
FLAC
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AZW
KKS

HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AZW
HAC
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVR
FLAC

6.10m
6.05m
6.01lm
5.84m
5.79m
5.73m
5.70m
5.70m
5.62m
5.55m
5.45m
5.34m
5.27m
5.25m
5.25m
5.13m
5.04m
4.94m
4.88m
4.80m
4.75m
4.68m
4.63m
4.57m
4.53m
4.49m
4.24m
3.96m
3.91m
3.70m
3.68m

4.64m
4.29m
4.18m
4.08m
4.08m
3.97m
3.93m
3.93m
3.91m
3.88m
3.84m
3.84m
3.80m
3.79m
3.76m
3.73m
3.70m
3.69m
3.69m
3.69m
3.63m
3.62m
3.62m
3.61m
3.60m
3.59m
3.59m
3.58m
3.58m
3.57m
3.50m

06
07
06
00
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07

04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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5449
4910
4927
5210
4849
4795
5231
5215
4672
5319
6007
5707
4846
4909
5234
5653

Adriaens Jonas
Dedecker Léon
Ballekens Alexander
De Clercq Artuur
Beirinckx Michiel
Vanryckeghem Aaron
Vandoorne Yentl
Devoldere Robin
Desloovere Siebe
Eeckhout Tibo
Parmentier Arthur
Vande Moortel Matteo
Vermote Gillian
Bridoux Sandro
Verheye Emiel
Vandenbilcke Rune

Ben Dames Uur=16:38

984

1630
1631
1117
1076
2010
1383
989

1397
1409
1702
2657
1704
1156
2779
1471
1499
1408
1038
1843
1855
9017
1493
857

Vandenbroucke Flore
Meirlevede Elise
Desseyn Daphne
Glorieux Fien
Tanganagba Angela
Depoortere Juliette
Luyckx Zita

Schier Isa

Declercq Noor

Van Steenbrugge Axana
Luyssen Elien

Van Hollebeke Fran
Del'haye Tiele
Deronne Noor

Deleu Viona

Desal Landra

Van de Walle Lieke
Van Branteghem Anna
Cham Axelle
Ketelbuters Karin
Cauwels Maluenn
Compernol Kyra
Lannoo Eva

Dequidt Stien

Ben Heren Uur=16:22

7180
7045
7304
7399
6795
7784
7298
7397
6963
8201
6917
7300
7405
7618
7863
7372
6845
8814
9998

Van Daele Joren
Dekoninck Tore
Vanoverbeke Seppe
Pannecoucke Faro
Lagrou Ewoud

Van Oost Mathijs
Logie Fons
Vanderiviere Staf
Lachat Thibaut
Hameeuw Emile
Cuvelier Wout
Pycarelle Jean-Louis
Debergh Jorre
Parret Odiel

Ameye Lukas
Vanhonacker Timon
Terryn Seppe
Vannoote Lothar
BLOMME WOUT

FLAC
AVMO
KKS
AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVMO
HAC
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AZW
HAC

AVR
AVR
AVR
KKS
KKS
HAC
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
KKS
HAC
HAC
AVMO
FLAC

AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
HAC
AZW
AVR
KKS
FLAC
KKS
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
HAC
NA

3.49m
3.45m
3.40m
3.39m
3.37m
3.31m
3.28m
3.25m
3.24m
3.22m
3.19m
3.15m
3.13m
3.11m
2.95m
2.83m

1.09m
1.09m
1.06m
1.03m
1.03m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
NG

31.28m
29.29m
28.03m
26.80m
25.51m
24.16m
23.39m
23.29m
23.12m
22.75m
22.59m
22.41m
22.15m
20.93m
20.23m
19.44m
18.61m
18.51m
18.15m

04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
08

08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
00



20 6793
21 6992
22 6676
23 7417
24 6831
25 8913
26 8291
27 7290
28 7861
29 7373
30 7756
31 7379
32 7376
33 8432
34 6829
35 7238
36 8839
37 7284
38 7296
39 7708
40 7619
41 8178
42 7295
43 7406
44 7322
45 6830
46 7410
47 7370

8682

Vandenberghe Sander
De Blieck Lander
Lemmens Niel

Defour Brian

De Meulenaere Feel
Verhaeghe Louis
Swimberghe Tiemen
Lapeire Seth

Roelens Amani
Ulrichts Aidan

Van Schuerbeeck Ruben
De Weirdt Linus
Vandendriessche Thibe
Vangheluwe Bavo
Verleyen Kobe
Huughe Yiiesta
Creytens lben
Gruyaert Mauro
Devriese Robin
Ameye Thibo
Sinnaeve Elias
Meeuws Rhune
Deschamps Tijs

Devos Sébastien
Verstraete Giel
Bouton lbe
Vandriessche Wannes
Laga Nigel

Brouckaert Sebbe

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=15:46

Reeks:1
1 7504
2 7053
3 6933
4 7506
5 7405
6 7642
7 7393
8 7420
9 7037
10 7807
11 7117
12 7647
13 7400
14 7489
15 7594
16 7401
17 7410
18 7505
19 7382
20 7419
21 7323
22 7404
23 7352
24 7391
25 7387
26 7056
27 7645
28 7137
29 7092

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 873

Lamont Lise

Louagie Lore

Duyck Sarah
Declerck Lotte
Holvoet Jitte
Decrock Anouk
Busschaert Berit
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Deceuninck Babette
Success Laura

Cham Gaelle
Notredame Zsofi
Fillieux Margot
Vuylsteke Aster
Desmet Febe
Gevaert Laura
Moerman Fenne
Lamont Hanne
Temmerman Adeline
Van de Putte Hanne
Van Daele Jutta
Himpe Saartje
Bruneel Liene

Braet Annelie
Devarrewaere Lente
Neuville Josephine
Elslander Lara

Van Oost Nina
Hoorelbeke Victoria

Pup Heren Uur=18:24

De Brabandere Mats

AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVR
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AZW
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC

AVMO
AVR
FLAC
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AVMO
AZW
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
AVR

AVMO

17.49m
17.18m
17.13m
16.84m
16.58m
16.38m
16.18m
15.99m
15.55m
15.52m
15.38m
14.27m
13.74m
13.66m
13.38m
13.29m
13.12m
12.91m
12.73m
12.01m
11.39m
10.33m
10.30m
10.29m
10.16m
9.37m

9.11m

8.91m

GP

8.48m
8.16m
8.16m
8.12m
7.83m
7.80m
7.63m
7.50m
7.38m
7.07m
6.98m
6.81m
6.77m
6.67m
6.67m
6.61m
6.58m
6.37m
6.28m
5.94m
5.90m
5.88m
5.66m
5.66m
5.60m
5.36m
4.83m
4.72m
4.13m

1.40m

08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
05

06



2 269
3 868
4 1506
5 2002
6 2270
7 243
8 1314
9 1512
10 298
11 1413
11 758
13 1000
14 768
15 771
16 414
17 841
18 2188
18 291
18 388
21 797
22 1509
23 2001
24 861
1507

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

1 4845
2 5005
3 5217
4 5460
5 4792
6 4848
7 5714
8 5216
9 4789
10 4814
11 5313
12 5307
13 5203
14 6007
15 4764
16 5653
17 5209
18 5607
19 5202
20 5228
21 5641
22 5319

4672

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 3965
2 4062
3 5552
4 4176
5 4729
6 5692
7 3993
8 4548
9 4555
10 4965
11 4877
12 5680

Vermeulen Wout
Lannoo Tuur
Blomme Gust
Deboutte Jérome
Verledens Miro
Lagrou Jonas
Verbeke Louis
Samyn Victor

Lezy Rune AVR
Desimpelaere Stan
Benoit Karsten
Van Haecke Mauro
Dewaele Faust
Ghesquiere Leon
Glorieux Daan
Benoit Maxime
Ally Fons

De Meulenaere Arto
Verhaeghe Sander
Verstraete Brent
Labaere Artuur
Deboutte Aymeric
Keerman Wout
Eeckhout Achille

Min Heren Uur=16:46

Priem Victor
Dekoninck Simon
Geenens Lars
Verdonck Elias
Dewulf Maarten
Depotter Arne
Stevens Tobias
Dewaele Milo
Anckaert Wouter
Vandenbroucke Remy
Keerman Jens
Vanderiviere Nand
Bogaert Tristan
Parmentier Arthur
Velghe Emiel
Vandenbilcke Rune
Busschaert Lothar
Lesaffer Iker

Kindt Jerome
Terryn Mattes
Verscheure Arthur
Eeckhout Tibo
Desloovere Siebe

Pup Dames Uur=17:10

Anckaert Elien
Cool Michelle
Denolf Anouk
Beernaert Manon
Caulier Lotte
Fraeyman Zite

De Blieck Laure
Vandriessche Noa
Declerck Emme
Blomme Axelle
Ameye Chloé
Dheedene Michelle

FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
HAC
FLAC
1.10m
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AZW
KKS
AZW
AVR
AVR
KKS
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC

AVR
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVMO
HAC
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC

AVR
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AZW
HAC
HAC
AVMO
FLAC

1.31m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m

1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
GP

9.79m
8.00m
7.71m
7.64m
7.52m
7.27m
7.03m
6.86m
6.81m
6.63m
6.40m
6.36m
6.15m
6.13m
6.04m
5.87m
5.53m
5.22m
5.17m
5.15m
4.81m
4.72m
NG

22.87m
20.29m
15.50m
15.36m
14.31m
12.97m
12.21m
11.98m
11.12m
10.96m
10.88m
10.58m

06

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06

04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

4421
4683
3832
4429
3964
3827
4451
4415
3830
4424
4546
4520

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
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=
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6933
7393
7647
7052
7410
7504
7505
7037
7055
7352
7506
7642
7054
7056
7097
7742
7645
7051

Aelterman Amber
Inghelbrecht Pauline
Lemmens June

De Waele Tiany
Stragier Joke
Desmedt Julie

Van Marcke Ophelia
Jeuris Rachelle
Keyngnaert Geike
Breye Esmée
Vandriessche Hannah
Laga Kyara

Min Dames Uur=17:51

Duyck Sarah
Busschaert Berit
Notredame Zsofi
Samoy Marith
Moerman Fenne
Lamont Lise
Lamont Hanne
Deceuninck Babette
Catrysse Shauni
Bruneel Liene
Declerck Lotte
Decrock Anouk
Laureyn Charlotte
Neuville Josephine
Demaeght Emma
Bekaert Jitske
Elslander Lara
Pattyn Yinthe

AZW
HAC

FLAC
AZW
AVR

FLAC
AZW
AVR

FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW

FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVR
AVR
HAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVR

10.38m
10.37m
10.05m
9.64m
9.60m
9.21m
9.00m
8.93m
8.21m
8.14m
7.49m
4.80m

21.14m
20.70m
17.19m
17.18m
16.26m
15.41m
15.32m
15.08m
14.99m
14.85m
14.71m
14.50m
14.42m
13.62m
13.58m
13.23m
11.73m
10.16m

07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07

04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05



